
12pm Till Late Night Munchies 
Jbeil - Mar Mikhael (opening soon) 

+96170198518



Baked Potato Cheese 

Baked Potato, Cheddar cheese, Mozzarella 
cheese, Butter, Salt

Veggie Baked Potato
Potato Baked, Tomato, Corn, Olive, Green Pepper,
Green Onion, Lemon juice, Olive Oil, Mushroom,
Pepper spices, Salt

Baked Potato Fajita
Potato Baked, Chicken, Red Pepper, Green Pepper, 
Yellow Pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Soy Sauce, Spicy Mayo Sauce, Spicy Fajita Spices, 

Double Cheese Fries 
Fries, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Salt

Putine Fries 
Fries, Mozaz]rella Cheese, Gravy Sauce

Fries Philly Cheese Steak 

Fries Fajita 200.000LBP

150.000LBP

67.000LBP

240.000LBP

110.000LBP

150.000LBP120.000LBP

195.000LBP

140.000LBP

Fries, Chicken, Green Pepper, Yellow pepper, Salt
Red pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella Cheese,
Soy Sauce, Spicy Mayo Sauce, Spicy Fajita spices

Fries Bomb
Fries, Chicken, Pickles, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil, 
Garlic Sauce 

70.000LBPCajun Fries
Fries, Mix of Cajun Spices

French Fries

Add:

Fries, Beef, Green Pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella 
Cheese, Philadelphia spices, Fresh Cream, Mushroom
Mayonnaise, Salt

Add:

BAKED POTATO FRIES

PASTA 

Pasta Putine 110.000 LBP

220.000 LBP

220.000 LBP

195.000 LBP

Fusilli Pasta, Gravy sauce and Mozzarella cheese

Chicken Pesto Pasta
Chicken, Fusilli Pasta, Fresh cream, Parmesan,
Olive Oil, Garlic spices, Salt, Pesto Sauce

Chicken Alfredo
Chicken, Tagliatelle pasta, Parmesan, Fresh cream, 
Garlic spices, Olive oil, Mushroom, Basil spices
White pepper spices, Salt

Mac and Cheese
Macaroni, Fresh Cream, Salt, Butter, 
Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese

Add: BBQ

Corn

Chilli Sauce
Beef

Chips

15.000LBP

15.000LBP

10.000LBP

45.000LBP

15.000LBP

Cucumber

Tuna

Olive
Mayo

Soujouk

5.000LBP

40.000LBP

8.000LBP

12.000LBP

40.000LBP

35.000LBP

15.000LBP

10.000LBP

35.000LBP

Chicken

Pepper

Hotdog
Garlic

Mushrooms

Pickles

Mustard

Salsa
Sour Cream 

15.000LBP

16.000LBP

5.000LBP

8.000LBP

8.000LBP

45.000LBP

35.000LBP

Beef
Chicken

10.000LBP

15.000LBP

15.000LBP

Chilli Sauce
Corn

Mushroom

15.000LBP

35.000LBP

45.000LBP

10.000LBP

BBQ
Beef

Garlic
Chicken

25.000LBP

35.000LBPHotdog
Honey Mustard

12.000LBP

15.000LBP

10.000LBP

8.000LBP

Mayo
Mushroom Sauce

Salsa
Mustard

40.000LBP

16.000LBPSour Cream
Soujouk



Curry Wurst
Frankfurter Beef, Fries, Ketchup, Curry Spices

Kouchari
Rice, Lentil, Vermicelli, 7 peppers spices, Salt, White 
Onion, Serpentini, Tomato Salsa, Hot Sauce, White 
Vinegar, Lemon Juice

Hot Dog In A Cup

Burrito Fajita Cup
Chicken, Red Pepper, Green Pepper, Yellow Pepper, 
White Onion, Mozzarella, Spicy Fajita spices, Salt, 
Soy Sauce, Sour Cream, Tomato, Salsa

Mongolian Chicken
Chicken, Rice, Corn Flour, Green Onion, Sesame dry, 
Mongolian Sauce

Mongolian Beef
Beef, Rice, Corn Flour, Green Onion, Sesame dry, 
Mongolian Sauce

Beef Stroganoff
Steak, Fresh Cream, Rice , Mushroom, Gravy Sauce, 
Sour Cream, Corn, Butter, Salt, Garlic spices, Pepper 
spices

Frankfurter beef, Corn, Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup, 
Chips

Around The World

Wrap Burger

Grendizer
Wrap, Double Patty Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, 
Tomato slices, Honey Mustard Sauce, Mushroom 
Sauce

 Wrap

Wrap Fajita
Wrap, Chicken, Soy Sauce, Green Pepper, Yellow 
pepper, Red Pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella, 
Spicy Fajita spices, Salt, Spicy Mayo

Wrap Burrito Fajita
Wrap, Chicken, Soy Sauce, Green Pepper, Red 
Pepper, Yellow pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella, 
Spicy Fajita spices, Salt, Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa

Wrap Burrito Steak
Wrap, Steak, Fresh Cream, Green Pepper, Red 
pepper, Yellow pepper, White Onion, Mozzarella, 
Mushroom, Salt, Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa

160.000LBP

285.000LBP

110.000LBP

150.000LBP

205.000LBP

210.000LBP

250.000LBP

250.000LBP

190.000LBP

198.000LBP

250.000LBP



Beans
Beans, Cummin , Chili , Lemon Juice, Lemon 
Slices, Salt

Corn
Corn, Butter, Lemon Juice, Cummin 

5 Chow‘Clock

GORO: 
Quatro Wrap

Nachos
Tortilla Chips, Mozarella, Cheddar, Jalapenos, 
Tomato Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole

SUB ZERO
Wrap, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Emmental, Parmesan, 
Cucumber, Tomato slices, Olive, Oregano , Salt

LIU KANG 
Wrap, Frankfurter beef, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Tomato 
Paste, Mushroom, Corn, Chips, Barbecue Sauce

200.000LBP

235.000LBP

185.000LBP

70.000LBP

170.000LBP

85.000LBP

SCORPION
Wrap, Soujouk, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Tomato Paste,
Oregano, Basil , Pepper 

Fries
Fries , Ketchup, Garlic sauce, Iceberg, Pickels, Tomato, 
Salt

Philly Cheese Steak
Steak, Mozzarella, Fresh Cream, Green Pepper, 
Mushroom, White Onion, Philadelphia spices, Salt, 
Mayonnaise

Chicken
Chicken, Fries, Garlic sauce, Pickels, Iceberg, Salt, 
Lemon juice, olive oil

Soft Sesame Bun 

230.000LBP

150.000LBP

80.000LBP

Soujouk
Soujouk, Mayo, Pickels, Tomato

165.000LBP



Desserts

Churros
4 pcs Fried Finger Dough with Cinnamon and 
Chocolate sauce

Icemallow
Iced Chocolate, Filled with Marshmallow topped with 
cornflakes

Chocozella
Soft Bun sesame, Chocolate, Mozzarella and Honey.

Fatality
Wrap, Nutella, Peanut Butter, Fresh Avocado, Banana

Mexican Salad
Chicken, Iceberg, Corn, Cheddar Cheese, 
Fresh Avocado, Tortilla, Carrot, Mexican Sauce

Tuna Pasta Salad
Fusilli Pasta, Carrot, Tuna, Cucumber, Corn,
Lemon Mayo sauce

Salads

175.000LBP

185.000LBP

105.000LBP

110.000LBP

135.000LBP

160.000LBP

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks 330ml

Water 500ml

25.000LBP

15.000LBP

35.000LBP

Instant Coffee

All taxes are inclusive


